
 

 

GSA Metropolitan Open Days 2018 (Women) 

 Club Date Competition 

 
Royal Adelaide  Tue 20 February 2018 3BBB Stableford 

8.30am Shotgun Start 

 
Mount Osmond Wed 28 February 2018  Pinehurst Foursomes 

8.30am shotgun start 

 
Flagstaff Hill Thur 15 March 2018  4BBB Stableford 

8.30am shotgun start 

 The Stirling Thur 22 March 2018  Canadian Foursomes 
9.00am shotgun start 

 West Lakes Thur 5 April 2018 Pinehurst Foursomes 
9.00am shotgun start 

 Thaxted Park Thur 3 May 2018  Canadian Foursomes 
9.00am shotgun start 

 The Grange  Tues 15 May 2018  4BBB Stableford 
8.30am shotgun start  

 Tea Tree Gully  Wed 29 August 2018 Pinehurst Foursomes 
9.00 shotgun start 

 The Vines Thur 11 October 2018 Individual Stableford 
8.30am shotgun start 

 Blackwood Tues 20 November 2018  Canadian Foursomes 
9.00am shotgun start 

*Please note Kooyonga GC is unable to host a Women’s Open Day in 2018 due to hosting the Women’s Australian Open.  
There is also a Golf SA Men’s & Women’s Open Day at Glenelg Golf Club on Monday 29th January 2018  

(online bookings open 12pm Wed 10 Jan via www.golfsa.com.au with a link to www.mitournament.com). 
A Golf SA Men’s & Women’s Open Day will be held at Kooyonga Golf Club on Monday 28th May 2018  
(online bookings open 12pm Fri 4 May via www.golfsa.com.au with a link to www.mitournament.com).  

 

PLEASE REFER TO THE EVENT PAGES ON THE GOLF SA WEBSITE FOR INDIVIDUAL EVENT BOOKING DETAILS 
 (Please note that booking procedures may vary from event to event). 

 

Visit www.golfsa.com.au - Events / Golf SA Events - to view Women’s Metro Open Day schedule 
 

Details regarding individual events will be loaded on the Golf SA website once supplied by the host club, 
approximately one month prior to each event. 

 

http://www.golfsa.com.au/
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